
VILJANDI  SPORDIKOOLI JÕULUVÕISTLUS 

      23.detsember 2024, Paala viilhall 

50 m 

Tüdrukud 

1. MARIA ELISE SASS  21.08.2008   7.17 
2. BRITMARIE HEINMÄE 11.08.2009 VKLK  7.26 
3. JULIETTE JOHANSON 01.05.2010 VJK  7.34 
4. KAISA KALBERG  13.05.2008 SKJ  7.52 
5. ELIISE KLAOS  25.03.2008 VG  7.57 
6. MEIA NIINEPUU  19.03.2011 VKLK  7.66 
7. KETRIIN ANIMÄGI  26.04.2011 VPK  7.74 
8. KRISTIN TAKEL  06.03.2007 VG  7.82 
9. KEIDI MAASING  06.06.2010 VKLK  9.26 

Poisid 

1. ENDRIK KASK  05.10.2010 VJK  6.52 
2. KENERT KLEBAND  02.01.2011 AKG  7.16 
3. KERDO GERING  13.05.2011 AKG  7.37 

50 m tõkkejooks 

Tüdrukud 

1. BRITMARIE HEINMÄE 11.08.2009 VKLK  8.33 
2. JULIETTE JOHANSON 01.05.2010 VJK  8.72 
3. MARIA ELISE SASS  21.08.2008   9.32 
4. MEIA NIINEPUU  19.03.2011 VKLK  9.40 

Poisid 

1. KENERT KLEBAND  02.01.2011 AKG  7.73 
2. KERDO GERING  13.05.2011 AKG  8.17 
3. TRAVIS SÕBER  30.01.2011 VKLK  8.25 
4. SIIM PELTSER  20.03.2013 VPK  8.62 
5. SIMO SÖREN SAAR  07.03.2010 VPK  8.96 
6. JONAS LOPES MARQUES 25.05.2015 VJK  9.48 
7. UKU UNIVER   30.08.2012 VJK  9.67 

 

 

 



KUULITÕUGE 

Tüdrukud 

1. KERTU TOOMING  05.09.2007 VG  13.22 
2. KRISTINA PIHLAP  20.07.2007 Karksi-Nuia 12.84 
3. KRISTELLE KÄSPER  02.06.2011 VJK  12.01 
4. ANABEL SARAPUU  10.05.2004   10.80 
5. MARIE LUBI   13.09.2008 VG  10.32 
6. BRITMARIE HEINMÄE 11.08.2009 VKLK  9.70 
7. ANNA MARII LETTE  23.10.2003 STAIER 9.62 
8. KEIDI MAASING  06.06.2010 VKLK  9.53 
9. ELIISE KLAOS  25.03.2008 VG  9.40  
10. JULIETTE JOHANSON 01.05.2010 VJK  9.13 
11. KRISTIN TAKEL  06.03.2007 VG  9.02 
12. MARIA ELISE SASS  21.08.2008   7.93 
13. ANNI VARES   04.06.2012 VPK  6.63 
14. MERILIIS KÄSPER  17.10.2013 VJK  6.62 
15. KADRILI OJA   26.11.2012 VJK  6.47 

Poisid 

1. SIMO SÖREN SAAR  07.03.2010 VPK  12.36 4kg 
2. KENERT KLEBAND  02.01.2011 AKG  12.21 3kg 
3. KERDO GERING  13.05.2011 AKG  11.41  3kg 
4. TRAVIS SÕBER  30.01.2011 VKLK  10.30 4kg 
5. ANDERAS SÕBER  15.06.2008 STAIER 10.16 5kg 
6. KAIMAR MEEKLER  05.06.2004 STAIER 9.95   7,26 kg 
7. RICHARD MUSKA  26.09.2010   9.07  4 kg 
8. OSKAR VARES  11.06.2010 VPK  8.99  4 kg 
9. KRISTJAN ALEKSANDROV 28.10.2010 VJK  8.77  4kg 
10. Ralf Cristofer SOOLIND 10.02.2010  VÕRU  8.29  4kg 
11. ASSER KASE   13.12.2010 VJK  7.51 4 kg 
12. RALF VANAMETS  03.01.2012 VKLK  7.06  3kg 
13. SIIM PELTSER  20.03.2013 VPK  6.73  2kg 
14. BRAIAN PURJU  03.05.2015 VJK  6.47  2kg 
15. UKU UNIVER   30.08.2012 VJK  5.75  3kg 

 

 

 

 



KAUGUSHÜPE 

Poisid 

1. TRAVIS SÕBER  30.01.2011 VKLK  5.42 
2. KENERT KLEBAND  02.01.2011 AKG  5.21 
3. KRISTJAN ALEKSANDROV 28.10.2010 VJK  5.18 
4. ENDRIK KASK  05.10.2010 VJK  4.84  
5. KERDO GERING  13.05.2011 AKG  4.62 
6. SIMO SÖREN SAAR  07.03.2010 VPK  4.62 
7. ASSER KASE   13.12.2010 VJK  4.58 
8. SIIM PELTSER  20.03.2013 VPK  4.50 
9. OSKAR VARES  11.06.2010 VPK  4.30  
10. RALF VANAMETS  03.01.2012 VKLK  4.20 
11. JONAS LOPES MARQUES 25.05.2015 VJK  4.16 
12. Ralf Cristofer SOOLIND 01.02.2010 VÕRU  4.01 
13. ARTI HANTSON  19.03.2011 HEIMTALI PK 3.84 
14. BRAIAN PURJU  03.05.2015 VJK  3.68 
15. UKU UNIVER   30.08.2012 VJK  3.60 
16. ARON HANTSON  03.09.2015 HEIMTALI PK 3.25 
17. KARLIS OOL   11.11.2015 VJK  2.87 
18. RAIMOND KARU  22.04.2017 VJK  2.72 

Tüdrukud 

1. ANABEL SARAPUU  10.05.2004   5.57 
2. ELIISE KLAOS  25.03.2008 VG  5.11 
3. JULIETTE JOHANSON 01.05.2010 VJK  4.85 
4. MARIA ELISE SASS  21.08.2008 VG  4.77 
5. HEDVIG PÄRNMÄE  15.08.2009 VJK  4.58 
6. BRITMARIE HEINMÄE 11.08. 2009 VKLK  4.55 
7. KAISA KALBERG  13.05.2008 SKJ  4.42 
8. KRISTIN TAKEL  06.03.2008 VG  4.07 
9. MEIA NIINEPUU  19.03.2011 VKLK  3.98 
10. KRISTELLE KÄSPER  02.06.2011 VJK  3.85 
11. KETRIIN ANIMÄGI  26.04.2011 VPK  3.78 
12. ANNALIISA JÄRVET  24.04.2012 VJK  3.49 
13. KADRILI OJA   26.11.2012 VJK  3.33 
14. MERILIIS KÄSPER  17.10.2013 VJK  3.18 
15. KEIDI MAASING  06.06.2010 VKLK  3.00  

 

 



KOLMIKHÜPE 

Tüdrukud 

1. KAISA KALBERG  13.05.2008 SKJ  9.19 

Poisid 

1. KRISTJAN ALEKSANDROV 28.10.2010 VJK  11.37 
2. ASSER KASE   13.12.2010 VJK  9.88 
3. SIIM PELTSER  20.03.2013 VPK  9.60 
4. UKU UNIVER   30.08.2012 VJK  8.25 

 

TEIVASHÜPE 

Tüdrukud 

1. MARIE LUBI   13.09.2008 VG  2.62 
2. KERTU TOOMIN G  05.09.2007 VG  2.52 
3. ANNI VARES   04.06.2012 VPK  1.92 
4. ANNALIISA JÄRVET  24.04.2012 VJK  1.52 
5. LIISA-MARIA LIPS      1.42 

Poisid 

1. KERT PIIRAK   15.02.2008 VG  3.22 
2. TRAVIS SÕBER  30.01.2011 VKLK  2.72 

      2.ANDREAS VAHER  15.06.2008 STAIER 2.72 

4. OSKAR VARES   11.06.2010 VPK  2.64 

5.  SIIM PELTSER   20.03.2013 VPK  2.42 

6.  KENERT KLEBAND  02.01.2011 AKG  2.32 

7. ENDRIK KASK   05.10.2010 VJK  2.22 

7.  KERDO GERING  13.05.2011 AKG  2.22 

8. SIMO SÖREN SAAR  07.03.2010 VPK  2.12  

Peakohtunik  Ants Kuusik       


